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No.NU/EX/LL.B/PROF-9/2022 -  80                                       Dated Lumami: 16
th

 October 2024 

N O T I F I C A T I O N 

The details of Examination Routine for 1
st
, 3

rd
 & 5

th
 Semester Examination 2024 of LLB 

Courses are notified as follows. Last Date for filling up of Examinations Forms with Requisite 

Fees will be 5
th

 of November 2024 beyond which no forms will be accepted. 

Time: 10:00 A.M to 1:00 PM 

Date Day Paper 
No 

Name of Paper 

13-11-2024 Wednesday 1:1 
Land Laws(including Tenure and Tenancy System) 

(Both Regular & Repeater) 
14-11-2024 Thursday 3:1 Women And Criminal  Law 

16-11-2024 Saturday 5:1 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 

18-11-2024 Monday 1:2 
Law of Tort(including MV Accident and Consumer 

Protection Laws) Both Regular & Repeater 
19-11-2024 Tuesday 3:2 Law of Contract 

20-11-2024 Wednesday 5:2 
Law of Evidence (Old Course) 

BhartiyaSakshyaAdhiniyam (New Course) 

21-11-2024 Thursday 1:3 Family Law Paper I (Both Regular & Repeater) 

22-11-2024 Friday 3:3 Special Contract 

23-11-2024 Saturday 5:3 Administrative Law 

25-11-2024 Monday 1:4 Family Law Paper II(Both Regular & Repeater) 

26-11-2024 Tuesday 3:4 Constitutional Law Paper II 

27-11-2024 Wednesday 5:4 
Law of Crimes, Paper I Penal Code 

(Old Course) 
Bhartiya Nyaya Sanhita (New Course) 

28-11-2024 Thursday 1:5 
Jurisprudence ( Legal method, Indain legal system 

and basic theory  of Law)                                      
(Both Regular & Repeater) 

29-11-2024 Friday 3:5 Property Law 

30-11-2024 Saturday 5:5 Information Technology Law 
 

Sd/- 

      (Yanrenthung Ezung) 

                                      Controller of Examination 
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Copy to: 

1. The A.R to V.C  Nagaland University, Lumami for information 

2. The Principal of all affiliated Law Colleges under Nagaland University. 

3. The System Administrator, N.U, Lumami may kindly up load Nagaland University 

website. 

4. Office copy.  
                       

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

(Medongu Chirhah) 
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